
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date
Recorded= 1981;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198109280001
03780

09/28/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
JAMES
WILLARD

18 133

198111190001
23750

11/19/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PFEIL, JOHN,
JR. & GAYLE

42 988

198112070001
29430

12/07/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
RICKEY L. &
CHERYL

18 380

198103300000
33800

03/30/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
WILLIAM R. &
PAT

40 52

198106240000
69260

06/24/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
KENNETH W.
& BARBAR

41 142

198109030000
95690

09/03/1981
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEYER,
DAVID W. &
DEBBIE

18 72


