Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1981;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198109280001 03780	09/28/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, JAMES WILLARD	18	133				
198111190001 23750	11/19/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PFEIL, JOHN, JR. & GAYLE	42	988				
198112070001 29430	12/07/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, RICKEY L. & CHERYL	18	380				
198103300000 33800	03/30/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, WILLIAM R. & PAT	40	52				
198106240000 69260	06/24/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, KENNETH W. & BARBAR	41	142				
198109030000 95690	09/03/1981 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEYER, DAVID W. & DEBBIE	18	72				